Star - Auto-Cash

STAR TALENT BURNABY OVERALLS

428
519
438
381
416
318
371
281
29
253
551

1st

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

473

428

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

the FUTURE is now
Bailar

The Crew 2.0

Don't Forget About Me
Time

La Nymphe

Three Little Birds
Goodbye

This Will Be The Day
Teen Spirit

Runaway
Photogenics

Natalia Sharma

Mya Tosczak

Recreational Top 5
Love Yourself

Star Light

La Fille Mal Gardée
Starship

Stutter

Pre-Comp Top 5
Minuet

Trinova

Let Me Entertain You
D.EXX

I'm A Lady

Coast Academy of Dance
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio
Panorama School of Dance
Panorama School of Dance
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Panorama School of Dance

Coast Academy of Dance

Fusion Force Studio
Primaballet

Primaballet

Pacificaires Performing Arts Society

Fusion Force Studio

Primaballet

Dancin' Stars
DanceWest Studios
DanceWest Studios

Fusion Force Studio

Top Mini (5+under, 6-7years)

This Is Me

Top Adult
the FUTURE is now

Junior Duo/Trios
Timbitz

What Is Love

Get Ready

Rise

Triple M

INT Duo/Trios

Runaway

Breeze Blocks
Annika & Taylor
When The Fire Starts

The Troublemakers

Senior Duo/Trios
Bronte & Tessa

Andrea & Makenzi
D.ILL.AGENTS

Tessa & Lorelle

Shadows

Junior Small Groups
Watercolours Fade

Phase 5

The Sound Of Sunshine
Mystery Of Me

You Will Be Found

Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance

Dancin' Stars

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Coast Academy of Dance
Full Out Dance

Dancin' Stars

Coast Academy of Dance
Coast Academy of Dance
Dancin' Stars

Coast Academy of Dance

Panorama School of Dance

Fusion Force Studio
Dancin' Stars

The Arts Conservatory
Fusion Force Studio

DanceWest Studios

Adult

Intermediate 12 - 13 years
Intermediate 14 - 15 years
Senior 16 - 17 years
Intermediate 14 - 15 years
Intermediate 14 - 15 years
Junior 10 - 11 years
Senior 16 - 17 years
Junior 10 - 11 years
Intermediate 14 - 15 years

Intermediate 14 - 15 years

Adult

Small Group
Line

Large Group
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Large Group
Duet/Trio

Small Group

Hip Hop

Jazz

Hip Hop
Lyrical
Contemporary
Pointe

Lyrical
Contemporary
Lyrical
Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$50.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$50.00

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

INT Small Groups
Say My Name

Vibe Anthem

Paper Bag Princess
Holy Ghost

You Will Be Found

Senior Small Groups
Jungle

Color My Heart

Ne Me Quitte Pas

River

Wild Love

Junior Large Groups
Move It

Party People

Swing It Like Roger

I'm Coming Out

Lil Crew

INT Large Groups
The Crew 2.0

Teen Spirit

Women's Work
Wilkommen

Murky Love

Senior Large Groups
A Quiet Life
Lost It

I'm Coming Home

Top Junior Soloists
Three Little Birds

This Will Be The Day
Nobody Knows

Morning Person

Firework

Top INT Soloists
Time

La Nymphe

Smash It Out

Dream State

Walk

Top Senior Soloists
Don't Forget About Me
The Love You Left Behind
Makenzi

Andrea

Lorelle

Fusion Force Studio
Dancin' Stars

DanceWest Studios
Fusion Force Studio

Panorama School of Dance

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Coast Academy of Dance
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Coast Academy of Dance

Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance
Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Coastal Edge Dance Centre

Fusion Force Studio

Panorama School of Dance
Panorama School of Dance
Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio
Fusion Force Studio
Coast Academy of Dance
Coast Academy of Dance

Coast Academy of Dance

Overall Top Choreographers

Yoshi
Kim Klasses

Becky lzad

Overall Genres
Ballet/Pointe

Tap

Hip Hop/Breakdance
Lyrical

Theatre/S&D

Jazz

Dancin' Stars
Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance

La Nymphe
Beatophone

The Crew 2.0

Don't Forget About Me
Bronte & Tessa

Bailar

Dancer: Ellia
Dancer: Serena
Dancer: Charlotte
Dancer: Aura

Dancer: Lucy

Dancer: Cadence
Dancer: Azyra
Dancer: Jane
Dancer: Ahria

Dancer: Indie

Dancer: Mercedes
Dancer: Mia
Dancer: Makenzi
Dancer: Andrea

Dancer: Lorelle

Panorama School of Dance Dancer: Azyra
Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance

Fusion Force Studio

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Trophy
Trophy

$100.00
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque

$100.00
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque

$100.00
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque



1st
1st
1st

Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice

Choice

Acro When The Fire Starts
Contemporary Time
Modern/Open Absolutely Crazy

Star Talent Choice Awards - Studio Banner

Rising Star Jane

Choice Duo/Trio Runaway

Most Entertaining Bailar

Most Entertaining Adults the FUTURE is now
Studio Spirit Coast Academy of Dance
Acrobatic Excellence The Reckoning

Story Tellers | Will Carry You

Ignite - Liberate Scholarship New York City

Madelyne T. DanceWest Studios
Aura H. Coastal Edge Dance Centre
Abby N. Coastal Edge Dance Centre
Raine S. Panorama School of Dance
Josie M. Fusion Force Studio

Blaze - Liberate Scholarship New York City

Cadence K. Panorama School of Dance
Ava D. Fusion Force Studio
Makenzi H. Coast Academy of Dance
Clover M. Coast Academy of Dance
Tessa R. Coast Academy of Dance

Focus - Liberate Scholarship L.A.

Jane L. Fusion Force Studio
Andrea V. Coast Academy of Dance
Mercedes S. Fusion Force Studio
Ethan C. DanceWest Studios
Indie K. Fusion Force Studio
Disney Lightning Elite $1000 Scholarship
Violet K. DanceWest Studios
Serena L. Fusion Force Studio
Laurence G. Dancin' Stars

Payton R. Dancin' Stars

Charlotte M. Fusion Force Studio
Ahria M. Fusion Force Studio

Full Out Dance
Panorama School of Dance

Fusion Force Studio Dancer: Ava

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Fusion Force Studio

Coast Academy of Dance
Coast Academy of Dance
Coastal Edge Dance Centre

Panorama School of Dance

Plaque
Plaque
Plaque

Studio Banner
Studio Banner
Studio Banner
Studio Banner
Studio Banner
Studio Banner

Studio Banner

Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship

Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship

Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship

Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship



