STAR TALENT BURNABY OVERALLS

	Star - Auto-Cash						
428		Coast Academy of Dance	Adult	Small Group	Нір Нор	Star	\$50.00
519	Bailar	Fusion Force Studio	Intermediate 12 - 13 years	Line	Jazz	Star	\$50.00
438	The Crew 2.0	Fusion Force Studio	Intermediate 14 - 15 years	Large Group	Hip Hop	Star	\$50.00
381	Don't Forget About Me	Fusion Force Studio	Senior 16 - 17 years	Solo	Lyrical	Star	\$50.00
416	Time	Panorama School of Dance	Intermediate 14 - 15 years	Solo	Contemporary	Star	\$50.00
318	La Nymphe	Panorama School of Dance	Intermediate 14 - 15 years	Solo	Pointe	Star	\$50.00
371	Three Little Birds	Fusion Force Studio	Junior 10 - 11 years	Solo	Lyrical	Star	\$50.00
281	Goodbye	Fusion Force Studio	Senior 16 - 17 years	Solo	Contemporary	Star	\$50.00
29	This Will Be The Day	Fusion Force Studio	Junior 10 - 11 years	Solo	Lyrical	Star	\$50.00
253	Teen Spirit	Fusion Force Studio	Intermediate 14 - 15 years	Large Group	Contemporary	Star	\$50.00
551	Runaway	Fusion Force Studio	Intermediate 14 - 15 years	Duet/Trio	Contemporary	Star	\$50.00
	Photogenics						
1st		Panorama School of Dance					
2nd	Mya Tosczak	Coast Academy of Dance					
ZIIU		Coast Academy of Dance					
	Recreational Top 5						
1st	Love Yourself	Fusion Force Studio					\$50.00
2nd	Star Light	Primaballet					Trophy
3rd		Primaballet					Trophy
4th		Pacificaires Performing Arts Society					Trophy
5th	Stutter	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
	Pre-Comp Top 5						
1st	Minuet	Primaballet					\$50.00
2nd	Trinova	Dancin' Stars					Trophy
3rd	Let Me Entertain You	DanceWest Studios					Trophy
4th	D.E.X	DanceWest Studios					Trophy
5th	I'm A Lady	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
	Top Mini (5+under, 6-7ye	ears)					
473	This Is Me	Fusion Force Studio					\$50.00
	Top Adult						
428	the FUTURE is now	Coast Academy of Dance	Adult	Small Group	Нір Нор		
	Junior Duo/Trios						
1st	Timbitz	Dancin' Stars					\$100.00
2nd	What Is Love	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
3rd	Get Ready	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
4th	Rise	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
5th	Triple M	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
	INT Duo/Trios						
1st	Runaway	Fusion Force Studio					\$100.00
2nd	Breeze Blocks	Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
3rd	Annika & Taylor	Coast Academy of Dance					Trophy
4th	When The Fire Starts	Full Out Dance					Trophy
5th	The Troublemakers	Dancin' Stars					Trophy
	Senior Duo/Trios						
1st	Bronte & Tessa	Coast Academy of Dance					\$100.00
2nd	Andrea & Makenzi	Coast Academy of Dance					Trophy
3rd	D.ILL.AGENTS	Dancin' Stars					Trophy
4th	Tessa & Lorelle	Coast Academy of Dance					Trophy
5th	Shadows	Panorama School of Dance					Trophy
	Junior Small Groups						
1st	-	Fusion Force Studio					\$100.00
2nd		Dancin' Stars					Trophy
3rd		The Arts Conservatory					Trophy
		Fusion Force Studio					Trophy
4th	I Mystery Of Me	1 dolor 1 dicc otdalo					IIODIIV

	INT Small Groups					
1st	Say My Name	Fusion Force Studio				\$100.00
2nd	Vibe Anthem	Dancin' Stars				Trophy
3rd	Paper Bag Princess	DanceWest Studios				Trophy
4th	Holy Ghost	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
5th	You Will Be Found	Panorama School of Dance				Trophy
	Senior Small Groups					
1st	Jungle	Fusion Force Studio				\$100.00
2nd	Color My Heart	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
3rd	Ne Me Quitte Pas	Coast Academy of Dance				Trophy
4th	River	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
5th	Wild Love	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
	Junior Large Groups					
1st	Move It	Fusion Force Studio				\$100.00
2nd	Party People	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
3rd	Swing It Like Roger	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
4th	I'm Coming Out	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
5th	Lil Crew	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
	INT Large Groups					
1st	The Crew 2.0	Fusion Force Studio				\$100.00
2nd	Teen Spirit	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
3rd	Women's Work	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
4th	Wilkommen	Coast Academy of Dance				Trophy
5th	Murky Love	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
	Senior Large Groups					
1st	A Quiet Life	Coast Academy of Dance				\$100.00
2nd	Lost It	Fusion Force Studio				Trophy
3rd	I'm Coming Home	Coast Academy of Dance				Trophy
	Top Junior Soloists					
1st	Three Little Birds	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Ellia			\$100.00
2nd	This Will Be The Day	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Serena			Plaque
3rd	Nobody Knows	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Charlotte			Plaque
4th	Morning Person	Coastal Edge Dance Centre	Dancer: Aura			Plaque
5th	Firework	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Lucy			Plaque
	Top INT Soloists					
1st	Time	Panorama School of Dance	Dancer: Cadence			\$100.00
2nd	La Nymphe	Panorama School of Dance	Dancer: Azyra			Plaque
3rd	Smash It Out	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Jane			Plaque
4th	Dream State	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Ahria			Plaque
5th	Walk	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Indie			Plaque
	Top Senior Soloists					
1st	Don't Forget About Me	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Mercedes			\$100.00
2nd	The Love You Left Behind	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Mia			Plaque
3rd	Makenzi	Coast Academy of Dance	Dancer: Makenzi			Plaque
4th	Andrea	Coast Academy of Dance	Dancer: Andrea			Plaque
5th	Lorelle	Coast Academy of Dance	Dancer: Lorelle			Plaque
	Overall Top Choreogra	aphers				
1	Yoshi	Dancin' Stars				\$100.00
2	Kim Klasses	Fusion Force Studio				\$100.00
3	Becky Izad	Coast Academy of Dance				\$100.00
	Overall Genres					
			Panorama School of Dance	Dancer: Azyra		Plaque
1st	Ballet/Pointe	La Nymphe	Tariorama ochool of Darioc	,		• '
1st 1st	Ballet/Pointe Tap	La Nymphe Beatophone	Fusion Force Studio			Plaque
1st	Тар	Beatophone	Fusion Force Studio			Plaque
1st 1st	Tap Hip Hop/Breakdance	Beatophone The Crew 2.0	Fusion Force Studio Fusion Force Studio			Plaque Plaque

1st	Acro	When The Fire Starts	Full Out Dance		Plaque
1st	Contemporary	Time	Panorama School of Dance		Plaque
1st	Modern/Open	Absolutely Crazy	Fusion Force Studio	Dancer: Ava	Plaque
	Star Talent Choice Awards - Studio Banner				
Choice	Rising Star	Jane	Fusion Force Studio		Studio Banner
Choice	Choice Duo/Trio	Runaway	Fusion Force Studio		Studio Banner
Choice	Most Entertaining	Bailar	Fusion Force Studio		Studio Banner
Choice	Most Entertaining Adults	the FUTURE is now	Coast Academy of Dance		Studio Banner
Choice	Studio Spirit	Coast Academy of Dance	Coast Academy of Dance		Studio Banner
Choice	Acrobatic Excellence	The Reckoning	Coastal Edge Dance Centre		Studio Banner
Choice	Story Tellers	I Will Carry You	Panorama School of Dance		Studio Banner
	Ignite - Liberate Scho	olarship New York City			
	Madelyne T.	DanceWest Studios			Scholarship
	Aura H.	Coastal Edge Dance Centre			Scholarship
	Abby N.	Coastal Edge Dance Centre			Scholarship
	Raine S.	Panorama School of Dance			Scholarship
	Josie M.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Blaze - Liberate Scho	olarship New York City			
	Cadence K.	Panorama School of Dance			Scholarship
	Ava D.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Makenzi H.	Coast Academy of Dance			Scholarship
	Clover M.	Coast Academy of Dance			Scholarship
	Tessa R.	Coast Academy of Dance			Scholarship
	Focus - Liberate Scholarship L.A.				
	Jane L.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Andrea V.	Coast Academy of Dance			Scholarship
	Mercedes S.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Ethan C.	DanceWest Studios			Scholarship
	Indie K.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Disney Lightning Elite	e \$1000 Scholarship			
	Violet K.	DanceWest Studios			Scholarship
	Serena L.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Laurence G.	Dancin' Stars			Scholarship
	Payton R.	Dancin' Stars			Scholarship
	Charlotte M.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship
	Ahria M.	Fusion Force Studio			Scholarship